
WORLD Snooker Championships U18 - Bucharest / Romania 2022

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 1/1 - Printed: 17.02.2026 16:02

Group A

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Zac Cosker Great Britain 3 2 6 3 3

2 Thijs Pauwels Belgium 3 3 9 2 7

3 Andrei Ionescu Romania 3 0 0 9 -9

4 Suhail Saeed Alzaabi United Arab Emirates 3 1 5 6 -1

Group B

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Steven Wardropper Scotland 4 3 9 7 2

2 Shahin Sabzi Iran 4 3 10 3 7

3 Heorhii Petrunko Ukraine 4 3 11 4 7

4 Witold Bystrzycki Poland 4 1 4 10 -6

5 Saif Saeed Alzaabi United Arab Emirates 4 0 2 12 -10

Group C

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Bulcsú Révész Hungary 3 3 9 0 9

2 Yorrit Hoes Belgium 3 2 6 3 3

3 Kai Nam Pang Hong Kong China 3 1 3 6 -3

4 Ziyad Alqabbani Saudi Arabia 3 0 0 9 -9

Group D

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Antoni Kowalski Poland 3 3 9 3 6

2 Patipaan Wonghun Thailand 3 1 4 6 -2

3 Langyi Ryan Li Hong Kong China 3 2 8 3 5

4 Theodor Doman Romania 3 0 0 9 -9

Group E

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Thitiphong Choolasak Thailand 3 3 9 0 9

2 Dhruv Patel India 3 2 6 5 1

3 Pyry Salama Finland 3 1 5 6 -1

4 Vlad Petcu Romania 3 0 0 9 -9

Group F

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Seyed Arsalan Bagheri Iran 3 3 9 1 8

2 Nikita Bazilevičs Latvia 3 2 6 4 2

3 Laxmi Seshadri India 3 0 1 9 -8

4 Faris Almadan Saudi Arabia 3 1 4 6 -2

Group G

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Sumer Mago India 3 3 9 4 5

2 Erik Nagy Hungary 3 2 8 5 3

3 Kwok Ho Wan Hong Kong China 3 0 1 9 -8

4 Adam Halnon Ireland 3 1 6 6 0

Group H

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Yazdan Mokarram Dorri Iran 3 2 6 4 2

2 Maksim Kostov Bulgaria 3 2 7 5 2

3 Kwan Chun Wong Hong Kong China 3 2 8 3 5

4 Roman Blakyta Ukraine 3 0 0 9 -9

Group J

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Mayank Karthik India 3 1 3 6 -3

2 Passakorn Sittikrai Thailand 3 3 9 2 7

3 Christian Richter Germany 3 2 8 3 5

4 Vlad Paraschivescu Romania 3 0 0 9 -9

Group K

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ranveer Duggal India 3 3 9 2 7

2 Velian Dimitrov Bulgaria 3 2 6 4 2

3 Artem Surzhykov Ukraine 3 1 6 6 0

4 Dragos Singeap Romania 3 0 0 9 -9

Group L

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Mayur Garg India 3 0 2 9 -7

2 Riley Powell Wales 3 3 9 2 7

3 Charoen Chandsri Thailand 3 2 6 4 2

4 Mykhailo Larkov Ukraine 3 1 4 6 -2

Group M

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Shahyan Razmi India 3 1 4 7 -3

2 Liam Davies Wales 3 3 9 1 8

3 Kyryl Baidala Ukraine 3 0 2 9 -7

4 Yaron Bodor Israel 3 2 7 5 2

Group N

 Player name Country MP MW FW FL FD

1 Mohammad Ben Rashid Iran 3 1 7 6 1

2 Ryan Davies Wales 3 1 4 8 -4

3 Mathias Van Der Meeren Belgium 3 2 6 6 0

4 Srikanth Gadda India 3 2 6 3 3


